ITEM #

Electrolux MODEL #

PROFESSIONAL

NAME #
Cooking accessories SIS #
Slide-in support 6&10GN 2/1 A

Main Features

e |deal for easy and safe uploading and
downloading of mobile racks.

¢ Includes handle.
* Required with mobile rack.

922605 (SLRAHA61021) Slide-in rack with handle for
6 & 10 GN 2/1 oven

880563 (SLRASU1021BCF) Slide-in rack support for 10
GN 2/1 blast chiller freezer

APPROVAL:

* Experience the Excellence
E www.electroluxprofessional.com
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Key Information:

External dimensions,
Width:

922605 (SLRAHA®61021)

880563 (SLRASU1021BCF)
External dimensions,
Depth:

922605 (SLRAHA61021)

880563 (SLRASU1021BCF)
External dimensions,
Height:

922605 (SLRAHA61021)

880563 (SLRASU1021BCF)
Net weight:

922605 (SLRAHA61021)

880563 (SLRASU1021BCF)

632 mm
637 mm

829 mm
904 mm

42 mm
85 mm

6 kg
10 kg
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